
Coquille Indian Housing Authority 
Homeowner Assistance Fund Program 

January 2022 

Homeowner Assistance Fund Program 
January 2022 

Applications This Month 

Requested ................................................... 2 

Received  ..................................................... 2 

Approved ..................................................... 6 

 2 eligible at < 50% AMI 

 2 eligible at < 100% AMI 

 2 eligible at < 150% AMI 

 0 ineligible over income 

 1 ineligible other – OSA not Coquille 

In process at end of month ......................... 8 

Participants To Date 

Total households served ............................. 7 

Coquille households served ........................ 7 

Coquille Tribal members served ................. 23 

Other Tribes served .................................... 0 

Non-Native households served ................... 0 

Locations 

States:     Oregon Counties: 

Oregon 6 Coos 5 

Wyoming 1 Lane 1 

  



Coquille Indian Housing Authority 
Homeowner Assistance Fund Program 

January 2022 

Funding Status 

This Month 

Amount Expended ................................ $3,690 

To Date 

Allocation .............................................. $841,816 

Amount Received .................................. $84,181 

Amount Expended ................................ $20,556 

Amount Obligated ................................. $7,650 

Percent Expended/Obligated ................ <1% 

Amount Unexpended ............................ $813,610 

Submitted by Debbie Dennis, Administrative Services Coordinator 


